UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
1812A/1812B/1813                                CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R502-006.F
SINGLE SOUND GENERATOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 1812A/1812B/1813 is a CMOS LSI chip designed for
use in sound effect products .It is equipped with tone circuit, noise

SOP-8
DIP-14
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
1812AL-D08-T 1812AG-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
1812AL-S08-R 1812AG-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
1812AL-S08-T 1812AG-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
1812BL-D08-T 1812BG-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
1812BL-S08-R 1812BG-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
1812BL-S08-T 1812BG-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
1813L-D14-T 1813G-D14-T DIP-14 Tube
1812A/1812B/1813                               CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                        QW-R502-006.F
 PIN CONFIGURATIONS
 DIP-8/SOP-8  DIP-8/SOP-8    DIP-14